
     

  

 

PCA : 12-3J14-21-B-0441 
July 23, 2021 15:45:00 

PURCHASE AWARD DESCRIPTION 
The Department of Agriculture (USDA) purchased Canned Plums as indicated below for distribution to the 

Commodity Supplemental Food Program (CSFP) and other Federal Food and Nutrition Assistance Programs for 

Fiscal Year 2021. The purchase is the result of offers received in response to Solicitation No. 

2000007911 dated July 9, 2021. 

The Canned Plums were purchased on an f.o.b. destination basis. Deliveries are to be made between 

September 16, 2021 and September 30, 2021. 

Unawarded: 14,580 cases of Plums Purple Can-24/300 were not awarded due to not receiving bids. 

Further information can be obtained from the Contracting Procurement Staff, Agricultural Marketing 

Service, USDA, Room 3522 South Building, Washington, DC 20250, telephone (202) 720- 4517 or the website 

at http://www.ams.usda.gov/selling-food. 

Number of Offers/Quotes(Vendor Responses) received:          1 

PURCHASE SUMMARY 
Material Total Qty UOM Price Range Total Dollars 

PLUMS PURPLE CAN-24/300        4,860.000 CS $17.9900 - $17.9900 $ 

87,431.40 

TOTAL        4,860.000 CS $       87,431.40 

PURCHASE DETAILS 
Contractor/ Material Plant Bid Inv. Destination Quantity UOM Price 
Contract Number Location Item 

BURNETTE FOODS, INC. 
P.O. BOX 128 
ELK RAPIDS, MI 
49629-0128 

12-3J14-21-C-2020 ELK RAPIDS, MI 

4100023641 

PLUMS PURPLE CAN-24/300 

350 CLARE, MI          810.000CS $ 

17.9900 

360 FLINT, MI          810.000CS $ 

17.9900 

380 DETROIT, MI          810.000CS $ 

17.9900 

390 GRAND          405.000CS $ 

RAPIDS, MI 17.9900 

400 OSSINEKE, MI          405.000CS $ 

17.9900 

420 BATTLE          810.000CS $ 

CREEK, MI 17.9900 

430 BENTON          810.000CS $ 

HARBOR, MI 17.9900 

Subtotal        4,860.000CS 

Contract Total        4,860.000CS $       87,431.40 

http:87,431.40
http://www.ams.usda.gov/selling-food


   

 

  Page 2 / 2  

Contractor/ Material Plant Bid Inv. Destination Quantity UOM Price 
Contract Number Location Item 

Contractor Total        4,860.000 CS $       87,431.40 

http:87,431.40

